Ford Puma TITANIUM MHEV 1.0L
EcoBoost 125PS mHEV Petrol RDE

2.4

Model
Model Year
Series

Engine

Transmission
Bodystyle
VED Band

Colour

Factory Options

Solar Silver

Dealer Fit Accessories

Ford Puma
2021.25
TITANIUM MHEV

1.0L EcoBoost 125PS mHEV
Petrol RDE 2.4

6 Speed Manual
5 DOOR
G

Solar Silver

£416.67

Retail Vehicle Price

Image for illustration only

Total Vehicle Factory Options

Price

Number Plates
Discount

VAT @ 20%
VED Cost
First Reg Fee

Part Exchange

Settlement

Customer Saving

RRP

QOur Price

Deal Cost to Change

Options Finance

Cash

Payment

Optional Final Payment
Mileage

Term

Amount of Credit

Total Amount Payable
Total Charge for Credit
Rate of Interest

Excess Mileage Charge

APR

£18154.17
£416.67

£20.83
£866.35
£3545.06
£175.00
£55.00

£0.00
£0.00

£1039.62

£22540.00

£21500.38

£21500.38

£1500.00
£299.00
£9760.00
6000

38
£20000.38
£22642.00
£1121.62
1.77%
£0.06
2.4%
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