Ford Puma TITANIUM MHEV 1.0L EcoBoost 125PS mHEV Petrol RDE 2.4

Model Ford Puma
Model Year 2021.25

Series TITANIUM MHEV

Engine 1.0L EcoBoost 125PS mHEV

Petrol RDE 2.4

Transmission 6 Speed Manual

Bodystyle 5 DOOR VED Band G

Colour Solar Silver



Image for illustration only

Factory Options	
Solar Silver	£416.67
Dealer Fit Accessories	

Retail Vehicle Price	£18154.17
Total Vehicle Factory Options Price	£416.67
Number Plates	£20.83
Discount	£866.35
VAT @ 20%	£3545.06
VED Cost	£175.00
First Reg Fee	£55.00
Part Exchange	£0.00
Settlement	£0.00
Customer Saving	£1039.62
RRP	£22540.00
Our Price	£21500.38
Deal Cost to Change	£21500.38
Options Finance	
Cash	£1500.00
Payment	£299.00
Optional Final Payment	£9760.00
Mileage	6000
Term	38
Amount of Credit	£20000.38
Total Amount Payable	£22642.00
Total Charge for Credit	£1121.62
Rate of Interest	1.77%
Excess Mileage Charge	£0.06
APR	2.4%